
PIAA District 6 
2024 Golf Dates 

 
 
Monday August 5, 2024 – First Practice Date 
 
Thursday August 8, 2024 – First Scrimmage Date & First Contest Date 
 
Friday September, 20, 2024 – Must be received by 9:00 AM 
Deadline for Submission of Golf Entry Forms 
 
Tuesday September 24, 2024  
Boys 3A Individual Sectional at Sinking Valley Country Club 10:00 AM (Limited to 
maximum of 8 entries per school with qualifying score of 95 or less).  Also, Boys 3A 
Team Sectional. 10:00 AM 
 
Wednesday September 25, 2024 
Boys 2A Individual Sectional at Ebensburg Country Club 10:00 AM, (qualifying score of 
95 or less. Top 72 golfers qualify.) Also, Boys 2A Team Sectional at Ebensburg Country 
Club. 10:00 AM 
 
Tuesday October 1, 2024  
Boys 2A & 3A District 6 Individual and Team Championships at Scotch Valley 10:00 AM 
Boys 2A - Top 30 Individual Boys and Top 4 Teams from Sectional  
Boys 3A – Top 10 Individual Boys and Top 2 Teams from Sectional  
 
Thursday October 3, 2024  
Girls 2A & Girls 3A District 6 Individual and Team Championships at Windber Country 
Club, 10:00 AM. (Qualifying score of 105 or less)  
 
Wednesday October 9, 2024  
Boys and Girls 2A Team Regional with District 6 & 9 Ebensburg Country Club. Coaches 
meeting at 9:00, players meeting at 9:30 and shotgun start at 10:00. 
 
Tuesday October 8, 2024  
Boys and Girls 3A Team Regional with District 6, 8, 9 & 10 The Country Club of 
Meadville 10:00 AM.  Cost is $10 per player, payable to the Country Club prior to play. 
 
Monday October 21 & Tuesday October 22, 2024 
PIAA Boys and Girls Individual Championships at Penn State University Golf Courses. 
  
Wednesday October 23, 2024 
PIAA Boys and Girls Team Championships at Penn State University 


